
 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Pershing Elementary 
AM Routes 
Route #:  02 Run: 02-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
07:24 AM 48 Harper Blvd @ Mattingly St. 16395 Harper Blvd, Madera 
07:26 AM 1597 Harper Blvd @ Tuolumne St 16605 Harper Blvd, Madera 
07:28 AM 50 Oregon @  Mattingly 28416 Oregon Avenue, Madera 
07:31 AM 51 28646 Oregon 28646 Oregon, Maderra 
07:34 AM 52 28623 Arizona Ave. 28623 Arizona Ave., Madera  

Route #:  08 Run: 08-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

06:50 AM 1630 26202 Road 602 26202 Road 602, Madera 
07:00 AM 2261 21977 Valleyview Road 21977 Valleyview Road, Madera 
07:08 AM 959 20768 Rd. 31 20768 Rd. 31, Madera 
07:10 AM 132 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Road 31 30961 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
07:12 AM 963 Oakhill Rd. @ Avenue 20 20056 Oakhill Rd., Madera 
07:15 AM 964 Avenue 20 @ Road 31 30988 Avenue 20, Madera 
07:19 AM 439 19730 Claremont Rd. 19730 Claremont Rd., Madera 
07:22 AM 146 Sunnyside Ave. @ Brightwood Rd. 30819 Sunnyside Avenue, Madera 
07:23 AM 1631 Sunnyside Ave. @ Road 30 1/2 30527 Sunnyside Avenue, Madera 
07:26 AM 965 19749 Olympia Rd. 19749 Olympia Rd., Madera 
07:28 AM 149 Avenue 20 @ Olympia Rd. 30179 Avenue 20, Madera 
07:30 AM 150 20147 Road 30 20147 Road 30, Madera 
07:50 AM 480 Chapln Street  @ Adell Street 16275 Chapin Street,  

Route #:  27 Run: 27-A1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

06:58 AM 419 17697 Road 28 1/2 17697 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:00 AM 420 19247 Road 28 1/2 19247 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:03 AM 421 Western Way 19500 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:05 AM 422 Road 28 1/2 @ Avenue 20 19917 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
07:08 AM 431 20884 Olympia Ave. 20884 Olympia Ave., Madera 
07:10 AM 424 Olympia Rd. @ Avenue 20 1/2 20530 Olympia Road, Madera 
07:11 AM 990 Olympia Rd. @ Avenue 20 20042 Olympia Rd., Madera 
07:12 AM 425 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Del Mar Rd. 30280 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
07:14 AM 426 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Road 30 1/2 30464 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
07:16 AM 427 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Oakhill Rd. 30714 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
07:18 AM 428 Brightwood Rd. @ Avenue 20 1/2 20535 Brightwood Rd., Madera 
07:20 AM 429 Heather Ave. @ Road 30 1/2 30205 Heather Avenue, Madera 
07:21 AM 430 Road 30 1/2 @ Avenue 21 21579 Road 30 1/2, Madera 
  



 MADERA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Transportation Department 
 Routes by School Name 
Pershing Elementary 
PM Routes 

Route #:  02 Run: 02-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

02:57 PM 48 Harper Blvd @ Mattingly St. 16395 Harper Blvd, Madera 
03:01 PM 1597 Harper Blvd @ Tuolumne St 16605 Harper Blvd, Madera 
03:04 PM 50 Oregon @  Mattingly 28416 Oregon Avenue, Madera 
03:07 PM 51 28646 Oregon 28646 Oregon, Maderra 
03:11 PM 52 28623 Arizona Ave. 28623 Arizona Ave., Madera 

Route #:  08 Run: 08-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 

03:00 PM 958 20768 Rd. 31 20768 Rd. 31, Madera 
03:03 PM 132 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Road 31 30961 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
03:05 PM 427 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Oakhill Rd. 30714 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
03:07 PM 962 Oakhill Rd. @ Avenue 20 20056 Oakhill Rd., Madera 
03:09 PM 964 Avenue 20 @ Road 31 30988 Avenue 20, Madera 
03:12 PM 133 19730 Claremont Rd.  19730 Claremont Rd., Madera 
03:15 PM 135 Sunnyside Ave. @ Brightwood Rd. 30853 Sunnyside Avenue, Madera 
03:18 PM 1631 Sunnyside Ave. @ Road 30 1/2 30527 Sunnyside Avenue, Madera 
03:21 PM 965 19749 Olympia Rd. 19749 Olympia Rd., Madera 
03:27 PM 138 Avenue 20 @ Olympia Rd. 30129 Avenue 20, Madera 
03:30 PM 139 20147 Road 30 20147 Road 30, Madera 
03:54 PM 480 Chapln Street  @ Adell Street 16275 Chapin Street,  
03:56 PM 496 Road 28 @ Ellis St. 16379 Road 28, Madera 
04:01 PM 482 28634 Oregon Ave. 28634 Oregon Ave., Madera 
04:04 PM 501 Arizona Ave. @ Tuolumne St. 28228 Arizona Ave., Madera 
04:11 PM 1632 Western Way 19500 Road 28 1/2, Madera 

 

Route #:  27 Run: 27-P1C M T W Th F 

Time Stop # Stop Description Stop Address 
03:00 PM 419 17697 Road 28 1/2 17697 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
03:04 PM 421 Western Way 19500 Road 28 1/2, Madera 
03:09 PM 2267 20924 Olympia Rd. 20924 Olympia Rd., Madera 
03:10 PM 424 Olympia Rd. @ Avenue 20 1/2 20530 Olympia Road, Madera 
03:11 PM 425 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Del Mar Rd. 30280 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
03:13 PM 426 Avenue 20 1/2 @ Road 30 1/2 30464 Avenue 20 1/2, Madera 
03:15 PM 428 Brightwood Rd. @ Avenue 20 1/2 20535 Brightwood Rd., Madera 
03:18 PM 1041 Road 30 1/2 @ Heather Ave. 21011 Road 30 1/2, Madera 
03:19 PM 430 Road 30 1/2 @ Avenue 21 21579 Road 30 1/2, Madera 
03:37 PM 1042 26602 Road 602 26602 Road 602, Madera 


